
5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Price 5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Nevarez 5:30 Staples

5:30 Available 5:30 Hale 5:30 Available 5:30 Nelson 5:30

6:30 6:30 Brink 6:30 Gustafson 6:30 Hernandez 6:30

6:30 6:30 Welch 6:30 Rostvold 6:30 Heide 6:30 Knouse

7:30 Price 7:30 Wangler 7:30 Eaton 7:30 Gardner 7:30

7:30 Mugelston 7:30 Soler 7:30 Kezele 7:30 Corral 7:30 Lewis

5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Price 5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Nevarez 5:30 Staples

5:30 Available 5:30 Hale 5:30 Available 5:30 Nelson 5:30 Soler

6:30 Rumsey 6:30 Brink 6:30 Gustafson 6:30 Hernandez 6:30 Rogers

6:30 Garcia 6:30 Welch 6:30 Rostvold 6:30 Heide 6:30 Knouse

7:30 Price 7:30 Wangler 7:30 Eaton 7:30 Gardner 7:30 Wagner

7:30 Mugelston 7:30 Wright 7:30 Kezele 7:30 Corral 7:30 Lewis

5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Price 5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Nevarez 5:30 Staples

5:30 Available 5:30 Hale 5:30 Available 5:30 Nelson 5:30 Soler

6:30 Rumsey 6:30 Brink 6:30 Gustafson 6:30 Hernandez 6:30 Rogers

6:30 Garcia 6:30 Welch 6:30 Rostvold 6:30 Heide 6:30 Knouse

7:30 Price 7:30 Wangler 7:30 Eaton 7:30 Gardner 7:30 Wagner

7:30 Mugelston 7:30 7:30 Kezele 7:30 Corral 7:30 Lewis

5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Price 5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Nevarez 5:30 Staples

5:30 Available 5:30 Hale 5:30 Available 5:30 Nelson 5:30 Soler

6:30 Rumsey 6:30 Brink 6:30 Gustafson 6:30 Hernandez 6:30 Rogers

6:30 Garcia 6:30 Welch 6:30 Rostvold 6:30 Heide 6:30 Knouse
7:30 Price 7:30 Wangler 7:30 Eaton 7:30 Gardner 7:30 Wagner

7:30 Mugelston 7:30 7:30 Kezele 7:30 Corral 7:30 Lewis

5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Price 5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Nevarez 5:30 Staples

5:30 Available 5:30 Hale 5:30 Available 5:30 Nelson 5:30 Soler

6:30 Rumsey 6:30 Brink 6:30 Gustafson 6:30 Hernandez 6:30 Rogers

6:30 Garcia 6:30 Welch 6:30 Rostvold 6:30 Heide 6:30 Knouse
7:30 Price 7:30 Wangler 7:30 Eaton 7:30 Gardner 7:30 Wagner

7:30 Mugelston 7:30 Wright 7:30 Kezele 7:30 Corral 7:30 Lewis

JANUARY

DECEMBER

Gym Not Available

Gym Not Available

Saturday, January 17, 2026

GAMES

GAMES
Saturday, January 24, 2026

GAMES

Saturday, December 6, 2025

Saturday, December 13, 2025

Saturday, January 10, 2026

1/18/2026 Monday, January 19, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026

1/11/2026 Monday, January 12, 2026 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Thursday, January 15, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026

1/4/2026 Monday, January 5, 2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Thursday, January 8, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026

12/7/2025 Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025

11/30/2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025 12/5/2025 (Light parade)

JCP Practice Calendar 



5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Price 5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Nevarez 5:30 Staples

5:30 Available 5:30 Hale 5:30 Available 5:30 Nelson 5:30 Soler

6:30 Rumsey 6:30 Brink 6:30 Gustafson 6:30 Hernandez 6:30 Rogers

6:30 Garcia 6:30 Welch 6:30 Rostvold 6:30 Heide 6:30 Knouse

7:30 Price 7:30 Wangler 7:30 Eaton 7:30 Gardner 7:30 Wagner

7:30 Mugelston 7:30 7:30 Kezele 7:30 Corral 7:30 Lewis

5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Price 5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Nevarez 5:30 Staples

5:30 Available 5:30 Hale 5:30 Available 5:30 Nelson 5:30 Soler

6:30 Rumsey 6:30 Brink 6:30 Gustafson 6:30 Hernandez 6:30 Rogers

6:30 Garcia 6:30 Welch 6:30 Rostvold 6:30 Heide 6:30 Knouse

7:30 Price 7:30 Wangler 7:30 Eaton 7:30 Gardner 7:30 Wagner

7:30 Mugelston 7:30 7:30 Kezele 7:30 Corral 7:30 Lewis

5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Price 5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Nevarez 5:30 Staples

5:30 Available 5:30 Hale 5:30 Available 5:30 Nelson 5:30 Soler

6:30 Rumsey 6:30 Brink 6:30 Gustafson 6:30 Hernandez 6:30 Rogers

6:30 Garcia 6:30 Welch 6:30 Rostvold 6:30 Heide 6:30 Knouse

7:30 Price 7:30 Wangler 7:30 Eaton 7:30 Gardner 7:30 Wagner

7:30 Mugelston 7:30 7:30 Kezele 7:30 Corral 7:30 Lewis

5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Price 5:30 Gym Not 5:30 Nevarez 5:30 Staples

5:30 Available 5:30 Hale 5:30 Available 5:30 Nelson 5:30 Soler

6:30 Rumsey 6:30 Brink 6:30 Gustafson 6:30 Hernandez 6:30 Rogers

6:30 Garcia 6:30 Welch 6:30 Rostvold 6:30 Heide 6:30 Knouse

7:30 Price 7:30 Wangler 7:30 Eaton 7:30 Gardner 7:30 Wagner

7:30 Mugelston 7:30 Wright 7:30 Kezele 7:30 Corral 7:30 Lewis

Saturday, January 31, 2026

Thursday, February 5, 2026Wednesday, February 4, 2026Tuesday, February 3, 2026Monday, February 2, 20262/1/2025

February

GAMES

Saturday, February 14, 2026

GAMES
2/15/20256 Monday, February 16, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026 Saturday, February 21, 2026

Friday, February 6, 2026 Saturday, February 7, 2026

GAMES
2/8/2026 Monday, February 9, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026

GAMES

1/25/2026 Monday, January 26, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Thursday, January 29, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026






